BRANKOS’ JOHN BOY

Owner: CGS Kennal
NKC # 07-900277981

2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

1st

1°* Place Hound OF The Year

2nd
1st
1st

GRAND RABBIT CHAMPION

IN State Hunt
North American
IN State Hunt
AL State Hunt

37.5 POINTS

Open Class

Open Class

Champion Class
Champion Class
Grand Champion Class



